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Shortlisted Proponents
Runway 8-26 Reconstruction, Rafael Hernández Airport (BQB), Aguadilla, PR
AIP NO. 3-72-0020-35-2021

Entity Contact Email

ACCIONA Angel Llorente Carcedo anllorente@acciona.com

ACCIONA Cruz-Conde Roca, Lorenzo Javier lcruzconde@acciona.com

ACCIONA Michael Pabón mpabon@cic-pr.com

ACCIONA Carlos Vivoni cjvivoni@csagroup.com

ACCIONA Clara Villar clara.villar.suarez@acciona.com

AECON-STANTEC Marty Harris mharris@aecon.com

AECON-STANTEC Thibault Mercier tmercier@aecon.com

AECON-STANTEC Dargie, David dave.dargie@stantec.com

AECON-STANTEC Cassandra Siwek CSiwek@aecon.com

AECON-STANTEC Merrithew, Leslie Leslie.Merrithew@stantec.com

AECON-STANTEC Gustavo Rieckehoff Gustavo.Rieckehoff@stantec.com

BQN Airport Partners - DVG Humberto Reynolds hreynolds@delvallegroup.net

BQN Airport Partners - DVG Rafael Pabón rpabon@delvallegroup.net

BQN Airport Partners - DVG Carlos Alonzo Carlos.Alonso1@jacobs.com

BQN Airport Partners - DVG Jorge Alvarez Jorge.Alvarez@jacobs.com

BQN Airport Partners - DVG Alberto Lázaro Alberto.Lazaro@jacobs.com

BQN Airport Partners - DVG Julee Payne Julee.Payne@jacobs.com

BQN Airport Partners - Ferrovial Marcel López marcel.lopez@ferrovial.com


